BMRBA Annual Report, 2017
BMRBA Cash Flow Analysis, 2017 Season

BMRBA Prize Analysis, 2017 Season

Account Balance as of 10/01/16
Add: Operating Revenue:

American League Fees

National League Fees
Total Operating Revenue
Less: Operating Expenses
Web Hosting Service
Domain Name Registration
Rotowire Stat Service
Miscellaneous '
Total Operating Expenses
Balance before Prizes Awarded
Less: American League Prizes

Less: National League Prizes
Add: Interest Earned >

Account Balance as of 9/30/17

! Copies, supplies, etc.
?Oct 1,2016 through Sep 30, 2017

466.09
3351.00
3468.00
6819.00
79.95
6.95
199.98
54.12
-341.00
6944.09
-3180.50
-3297.50
1.58

467.67

American League Owner Fees

Less AL Expenses
(1/2 of Total Operating Expenses)
American League Prize Pool

Ist: Mule Skinners 50%
2nd: AC Power 25%
3rd: Phil of Dreams 15%
4th: Jaw Jackers 10%

Total American League Prizes

National League Owner Fees

Less NL Expenses
(1/2 of Total Operating Expenses)

National League Prize Pool

Ist: Rhett's Ramblers 50%
2nd: La Cabra Cubano 25%
3rd: Re-Run DMC 15%

4th AARP Wonders 10%

Total National League Prizes

3351.00

-170.50

1590.25
795.13
477.08

318.05

3468.00

-170.50

1648.75
824.38
494.63

329.75

* Less unpaid fees, if any
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3180.50

3180.50

3297.50

3297.50




