## **BMRBA Annual Report, 2017**

BMRBA Cash Flow Analysis, 2017 Season

**BMRBA Prize Analysis, 2017 Season** 

Account Balance as of 10/01/16	466.09	9 American League Owner Fees			3351.00	
Add: Operating Revenue:		Less AL Expenses		_	-170.50	
			Total Operating Expenses)	)		
American League Fees	3351.00	American League Prize Pool			3180.50	
National League Fees	3468.00					
		1st:	Mule Skinners	50%	1590.25 *	
<b>Total Operating Revenue</b>	6819.00	2nd:	AC Power	25%	795.13 *	
		3rd:	Phil of Dreams	15%	477.08 *	
<b>Less: Operating Expenses</b>		4th:	Jaw Jackers	10%	318.05 *	
Web Hosting Service	79.95	Total American League Prizes				3180.50
Domain Name Registration	6.95					
Rotowire Stat Service	199.98					
Miscellaneous <sup>1</sup>	54.12	National Leag	ue Owner Fees		3468.00	
<b>Total Operating Expenses</b>	-341.00	Less NL Expenses			-170.50	
		(1/2 of Total Operating Expenses)				
Balance before Prizes Awarded	6944.09					
		National League Prize Pool				3297.50
Less: American League Prizes	-3180.50					
Less: National League Prizes	-3297.50	1st:	Rhett's Ramblers	50%	1648.75 *	
Add: Interest Earned <sup>2</sup>	1.58	2nd:	La Cabra Cubano	25%	824.38 *	
		3rd:	Re-Run DMC	15%	494.63 *	
		4th	AARP Wonders	10%	329.75 *	
Account Balance as of 9/30/17	467.67	Total National League Prizes		rizes	_	3297.50
<sup>1</sup> Copies, supplies, etc. <sup>2</sup> Oct 1, 2016 through Sep 30, 2017		* Less unpaid fees, if any				